®
Commercial 15/16"
(24mm) Diameter,
5-Watt,Wirewound
Variable Resistors
• Fully enclosed construction
• 5-watt power rating
• Compact size

Kaohsiung Export Processing Zone / Kaohsiung, Taiwan, Rep. of China
(07) 8216145 / FAX: (07) 8417642.8110040 2.5M-6-99I
Ordering Information
026       T       2       20       R       103       B       1       A       1
SHAFT TRIM
R – ROUND
F – FLATTED .375" X .156"
(9.53MM X 4.0MM)
K – KNURLED
S – SD SLOT .047" WIDE
X .063" DEEP
(1.2MM X 1.6MM) TAPER
1 – LINEAR
2 – 15% AUD
3 – 15% CCW AUD
SPECIALS
1 – NONE
2 – LOCATING
LUG RIGHT
SIDE
3 – NO
LOCATING
LUG
RESISTANCE CODE
EXAMPLES
CODE RESISTANCE
501 500 OHMS
102 1K
252 2.5K
502 5K
103 10K
253 7.5K
SWITCHES FUNCTION CTS TYPE
A – NONE
B – SPST ROTARY TGC
C – DPST ROTARY 027
D – SPDT ROTARY 028
E – SPST PULL-PUSH FRK
F – SPST ROTARY FR-GC
REFER TO SERIES 450 FOR POWER
SWITCH DETAILS